AW 5N

AAAAANATAAAAANIAAA NI

IS

MUNICIPAL DISTRICT OF GREENVIEW No. 16

27|

Tuesday October 14, 2014

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

CALL TO ORDER

ADOPTION OF AGENDA

MINUTES

PUBLIC HEARING

DELEGATION

BYLAWS

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

“A Great Place to Live, Work and Play”

REGULAR COUNCIL
MEETING AGENDA

9:00 AM Council Chambers
Administration Building

3.1 Regular Council Meeting minutes held September 23, 2014 -
to be Adopted

3.2 Business Arising from the Minutes

4.1 Bylaw 14-729 NW 18-69-21 W5M

6.1 Bylaw 14-729 NW 18-69-21 W5M

7.1 2015-17 Land Agent Services

8.1 Request for Change of Fees for Development Permit D14-219
8.2 Twp. 704 A

8.3 Surplus Equipment

8.4 Rail Rock Gravel Crushing Tender Results

8.5 Wapiti Corridor Multi-Use Plan & Maps

8.6 Valleyview & District Chamber of Commerce — Small Business
Awards

8.7 AAMDC Councillor Pension Plan

8.8 Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP)

18

18

32

34

45

48

53

55

195

199

261



LATE ITEM

#9 COUNCILLORS
BUSINESS & REPORTS

#10 CORRESPONDENCE

#11  IN CAMERA

#12  ADJOURNMENT

8.9 CAO / General Managers Report

DeBolt & District Pioneer Museum Society

Heart River Housing Board Appointment

Request for Support To Save Canada Post

Peace Library System

Valleyview Municipal Library Board Meeting
Alberta Genealogical Society

ATCO Conversion of Transmission Line

Faculty of Agricultural, Life & Environmental Sciences
Living Waters Catholic Schools Sod Turning

Public Libraries & Municipalities Conflict Resolution
Day

Swan Hills Viability Review

Letter from Walter Paszkowski

Thank You Letter from Valleyview & Districts
Agricultural Society

11.1 Community Relations
11.2 Government Relations

11.3 Infrastructure

264





