

"A Great Place to Live, Work and Play"

REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday October 14, 2014			Council Chambers Administration Building	
#1	CALL TO ORDER			
#2	ADOPTION OF AGENDA		1	
#3	MINUTES	3.1 Regular Council Meeting minutes held September 23, 2014 – to be Adopted	3	
		3.2 Business Arising from the Minutes	-	
#4	PUBLIC HEARING	4.1 Bylaw 14-729 NW 18-69-21 W5M	18	
#5	DELEGATION			
#6	BYLAWS	6.1 Bylaw 14-729 NW 18-69-21 W5M	18	
#7	OLD BUSINESS	7.1 2015-17 Land Agent Services	32	
#8	NEW BUSINESS	8.1 Request for Change of Fees for Development Permit D14-219	34	
		8.2 Twp. 704 A	45	
		8.3 Surplus Equipment	48	
		8.4 Rail Rock Gravel Crushing Tender Results	53	
		8.5 Wapiti Corridor Multi-Use Plan & Maps	55	
		8.6 Valleyview & District Chamber of Commerce – Small Business Awards	195	
		8.7 AAMDC Councillor Pension Plan	199	
		8.8 Enterprise Resource Planning (FRP)	261	

	LATE ITEM	8.9 CAO / General Managers Report	264
#9	COUNCILLORS BUSINESS & REPORTS		
#10	CORRESPONDENCE	 DeBolt & District Pioneer Museum Society Heart River Housing Board Appointment Request for Support To Save Canada Post Peace Library System Valleyview Municipal Library Board Meeting Alberta Genealogical Society ATCO Conversion of Transmission Line Faculty of Agricultural, Life & Environmental Sciences Living Waters Catholic Schools Sod Turning Public Libraries & Municipalities Conflict Resolution Day Swan Hills Viability Review Letter from Walter Paszkowski Thank You Letter from Valleyview & Districts Agricultural Society 	
#11	IN CAMERA	11.1 Community Relations	1
		11.2 Government Relations	3
		11.3 Infrastructure	9
#12	ADJOURNMENT		